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09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

332356 Tom Thumb 6,00

483522 Askim After 9,00

212212 Empires 3,75

145125 In The Hood 4,00

574416 Paddys Pride 7,50

365134 Juma 4,30

731446 Snoopy 5,00

148778 Peggy Sue 41,00

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

582132 Bogeyman 6,50

273775 Petty Criminal 9,00

353334 Superdog 3,25

758545 Fork Handles 5,00

687521 Rotton 7,50

664116 Faster Than Light 4,30

545133 Stealth 4,00

878847 On The Money 29,00

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

261326 Voltage High 6,00

732286 Sargon 5,00

223566 Moon Rider 3,00

234712 Bengy Boy 9,00

188818 Mist Demon 29,00

115886 Nothing More 11,00

161236 Nefertiti 3,00

746351 Fluffy Buffy 7,50

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

324438 Fat Pat 3,55

686464 Al Gore 9,00

423454 Costa Brava 6,00

764387 Upsound Shotbox 11,00

624544 Zaytoon 7,50

816688 Road Runner 34,00

862741 Canine Kieron 5,00

242113 Cus Cus 2,50

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

216584 Silvershield 9,00

724566 Hockey Pokey 7,50

158763 Woody 11,00

212461 Firecracker 4,30

465614 Rags To Riches 2,50

782424 Hellraiser 5,00

726656 Get The Trip 6,00

884768 Dogzilla 17,00

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

166118 Dashing Daisy 6,50

125228 Egg Fried Rice 8,00

244712 Pace Setter 5,50

231143 Off The Leash 3,25

367783 Uncle Tom 12,00

455553 Sausage Meat 10,00

887458 Run For Your Life 15,00

252347 Guillotine 2,55

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

441423 Anti-Matter Man 3,40

161182 Fearless Wolf 10,00

817787 Barracuda 19,00

721614 Night Shine 2,50

866783 Sunburst 12,00

456167 Cleos Girl 5,50

737574 Mixmaster Mike 8,00

842547 Babaaurum 6,50

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

876828 Monkey Magic 10,00

147256 Miles Ahead 3,50

637781 Star Gazer 5,50

744256 Trolly Dolly 8,50

251183 Rooney Toons 4,50

282281 Johnny Says 7,00

211161 Dippy Dowg 3,00

778346 Jasons Choice 34,00

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

318313 Simple Simon 3,55

888884 Alfie 19,00

172511 Buratino 4,00

552277 Ruthers 5,00

868656 SIS Surprise 9,00

763755 Dodgy Dave 7,50

663253 Mr Manager 6,00

734214 Asmodeus 4,50

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

625748 Indie Rock 8,00

228764 Tutankhamun 9,00

423365 Sportadata 5,00

116423 Robin Hood 3,00

651131 Sirius 3,00

345777 Easy Steal 12,00

887888 Breath Of Wind 17,00

354483 The Minx 6,50

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

135451 Gypsy Baby 1,80

576662 Gothyk 13,00

132732 Swap Strap 3,20

855177 Violator 8,50

757256 Brain Freeze 15,00

386857 Never Say Never 11,00

333525 Jack Flash 7,00

585878 Outlaw 19,00

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

565373 Hi Ya Sugar 6,50

838487 Salamander 41,00

241447 Hotstepper 4,50

234232 Bindy Boo Boo 3,55

635775 Lovely Lillie 8,00

618718 Spitfire Sam 10,00

723541 Apollo 5,50

422333 Red Baron 3,00

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

415723 Rip It Up 3,50

256233 Blue Sky Thunder 2,60

153347 Ben 5,00

228261 Ournana 7,50

836868 Run Rabbit Run 11,00

565415 Pixies Excuse Me 6,50

777584 Here And Now 9,00

718885 Blighty 17,00

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

477617 Two Left Feet 10,00

313876 Super Sub 5,50

363444 Golden Girl 3,00

268827 Yin And Yang 8,00

874185 Hairy Harry 12,00

555626 Bonnie Clyde 6,50

737868 Big Books 51,00

111235 Water Sports 2,50

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

447537 Slippy When Wet 8,50

222241 British Lion 4,00

537874 Carmella 11,00

875783 Top Of The Pups 7,00

473417 Go Jonny Go 2,75

225575 Rock And Roller 6,00

631737 Secret Dancer 5,00

814587 Fine Fettle 26,00

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

851147 Bruces Boy 6,50

513675 Stay Puff 4,50

842344 Capers Corner 8,00

321333 Dodgy Dealer 2,85

173866 Clip It Up 5,50

441645 Arch Raider 4,30

648868 Pigeon Street 10,00

666516 Devils Daughter 34,00

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

113431 New Mooner 2,05

257552 Wait And See 13,00

516241 Tinker Bell 4,00

756765 Start The Car 8,50

136456 The Force Be With You 7,00

877888 Last Hope 21,00

643455 Kitten Catcher 5,50

154447 Likes It Hot 10,00

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

211111 Devvo 2,75

672273 Speed Freak 6,50

275422 Frost 8,00

483575 Klava Ka 5,50

768114 Onion Banji 10,00

588488 Magnifico 23,00

165151 Tricky Diego 3,00

457555 Lanky Lad 12,00

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

567167 Daddy Cool 10,00

467387 Grab The Overnight 12,00

388677 Flump 29,00

365625 Donny Darko 2,50

766256 Wagger 8,00

574771 Lotta Bottle 6,50

461535 Dog Of War 5,50

423341 Flower Child 3,40

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

874338 Komboloi 9,00

837688 Gowiththewind 34,00

321462 Gatsby 3,00

854377 Sammy Dodger 13,00

624164 Inbetweener 6,50

245236 Jet Stone 2,05

578652 Chocco Toby 7,50

653573 Beat The Clock 11,00
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

126665 Bobbys Girl 5,00

642415 Violet Gray 5,00

754344 Bacardis 9,00

582245 Mr Soul 7,50

123231 David Watts 2,00

637878 Paragon 34,00

873577 Nacho Starter 6,50

261742 Burek Dobry 12,00

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

757757 Yorkshire Lassie 8,00

213815 Ryans Racer 12,00

881278 Faffing About 51,00

634626 Sir Loin 5,50

146164 Klondike Kid 10,00

115856 Dimetri 6,50

122332 Oggy 2,75

254161 The Brass Monk 2,75

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

714666 Jumping Jock 9,00

237224 Go Bobby Go 2,85

183361 Dusty Dawg 5,00

611377 Johnny Vodka 6,00

888765 Tattooed Sailor 26,00

324626 Loula 7,50

587142 The Great Pumpkin 11,00

673125 Sir Losealot 3,25

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

337356 Gargoyle 3,00

646832 Matador 7,50

241233 Animus 2,85

182586 Irresistible 6,00

573776 Veni Vici 9,00

887848 Town Lad 41,00

762611 Cash The Money 5,00

282775 Rising Star 11,00

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

566434 Count Me In 10,00

511124 Clondyke Pete 2,40

126263 Smart Money 3,50

546843 Sunshine Sparkle 12,00

513275 Two Owls 5,50

683887 W Six Times 17,00

675287 Slip Stream 6,50

323767 None Of Your Business 8,00

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

315841 Swallowfield 4,00

125762 Catslayer 8,50

324533 Streaky Bacon 7,00

513214 Outer Pace 2,00

888878 Cat Bus 26,00

645846 The Gecko 5,50

673518 The Animal Lover 12,00

477753 Candlewick 10,00

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

653623 Amelia Bee 10,00

581156 Cobblestones 4,50

618818 Sliding Tackle 34,00

125233 Yoshimi Battles 3,40

111431 Career King 3,20

145677 Tillyfish 5,50

388675 Baskerville Pup 8,50

562546 The Breaks 7,00

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

558588 Mr Winkle 29,00

525564 Bicycle Clip 3,00

857564 Echo 12,00

377226 On The Edge 10,00

344727 Sharp Razor 8,00

114336 Stilleto 6,50

155128 Polemistis 5,50

136452 Lone Star 2,75

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

416542 Perfect Partner 3,55

888887 Merellos Cherry 19,00

553222 Cabbies Laddie 2,50

138628 West Way 11,00

617777 Mad Max 6,50

525275 Eh Up Lad 7,50

628348 Larkrise 9,00

171523 McNutty 5,00

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

464563 Photo Finisher 7,00

887864 Blossomville 19,00

648253 Winter Warmers 11,00

161436 Skin And Bones 6,00

448132 Itchy Ritchie 9,00

747221 Murphy 3,50

246631 Natural Talent 3,00

255243 Moonshine 5,00

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

488775 Chiltern View 21,00

875145 Little Bobby 7,00

567175 Blue Eyed Boy 5,50

132318 Fleetwood Mack 3,50

211571 Scooby Dooby Doo 3,40

538435 Bubble N Squeak 8,50

577463 Karala 4,50

775737 Ruby Dooby 10,00

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

825288 Pasta Flora 41,00

141166 Burning Flame 7,00

331272 Pig-Pen 3,00

566143 Sleepy Mountain 11,00

231114 Particle Man 1,80

673454 Mosco Filero 8,50

376378 Notonyournellie 13,00

574863 Tropical Storm 15,00

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

242422 The Pink Panter 4,30

532111 Medium Well 2,75

426645 Keep It Up 4,50

472834 Glad Too See You 8,00

643657 Drifter 6,50

616442 Shvonder 5,50

888788 David Daschund 29,00

446726 Dr Johns 10,00

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

443661 Cassius 5,50

122136 Zippy Dennis 3,55

311642 Puppy Love 3,75

588787 Storm Breaker 17,00

786175 Ding Dong 8,00

847527 North And South 6,50

757347 Cringer 4,30

574817 One Eyed Joe 10,00

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

237437 Reckless Roger 1,90

741772 Charlottes Web 10,00

468285 Shalimar 19,00

256427 Bludgeon 15,00

227847 Dizzy Lizzy 12,00

466342 Gloria Victis 8,00

533225 Sound Of Silence 6,50

315117 Awooga 3,40

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

773677 Babynoo 9,00

616463 Primo Cane 5,00

174532 Psyke-Out 3,25

852675 Smasher 6,50

848888 Derya 23,00

211317 Kalotyxis 4,50

455738 Pizza The Action 7,50

312612 Flower Woman 4,30

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

648753 Kibaki 7,50

327254 Ding Dong 2,85

888538 Firestar 26,00

155634 Diamond Jim 5,00

468787 Itchy 9,00

153812 Mukestar 6,00

436867 Spartacus 11,00

211121 Western Wind 3,20

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

574878 Fresh Hare 34,00

557245 Direction Boy 10,00

142628 Jelly Bean 8,00

411122 My Space 3,40

352628 Golden Oldie 5,50

461753 Happiness 6,50

114847 Canine Chaser 12,00

133353 Jacky Jump 2,40

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

333417 Xenia 1,90

662156 Titan 7,50

627553 Duchess 3,75

232374 Neden 9,00

578575 Betabob 6,50

828886 Cant Swim 17,00

775783 Whiskeyjack 12,00

756253 Madrugada 15,00

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

131651 Jacket Potato 3,00

464534 Bone Idol 6,00

577773 Poker Demon 7,50

886686 Northern Angel 23,00

554142 Blue Jeans 3,20

755467 Pumper 5,00

758346 Beats Working 11,00

567785 Brouhaha 9,00
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

514863 Billy Bob 3,40

165858 Power Puppy 15,00

662372 Barbara Folly 6,50

767188 The Lemurian 8,00

583887 Big Gizza 34,00

561836 Louscious Lolu 10,00

855642 Wotherham Wonder 12,00

436534 Jeckel 1,80

12:53
06-02

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

111543 Moss Lane Greg 38.49

543241 Opera Star 38.40

155316 Sand Pigeon 38.42

555412 Blue Hercules 38.31

411255 Fabulous Status 38.30

612212 Swift Fionn 37.97

13:23
06-04

Monmore (S3) 630µ.

236636 Avas Dream 39.29

244242 Conors Sky 38.95

234231 Bua Peter 38.75

166541 Relentless Ned 39.02

551311 Poormans Prince 38.94

223211 Swift Glory 39.02

13:51
06-06

Monmore (S4) 630µ.

334135 Swift Khazix 39.11

153552 Foulkscourt Mist 38.99

313342 Pongo 39.11

363523 Droopys Salerno 38.92

143425 Bertha Bigun 39.16

315362 Supreme Prague 39.21

14:24
06-08

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

352115 Chauffeur Pulsus 29.25

214252 Ringtown Solero 29.12

666644 Ballylinan Conor 28.99

421163 Skoor Blaster 29.15

412561 Hurry Up Heidi 29.36

466424 Dark Elegance 29.15

12:31
03-01

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

451243 Vics Champ 29.34

322543 Make Penny 29.50

155355 Woodbine Jack 29.16

216611 Harwell Spirit 29.71

332452 Fermoy Ralf 29.38

441644 Fabulous Belief 29.28

13:00
03-03

Hall Green (A8)480µ.

666413 Westmead Gucci 30.12

264166 Mount Blueboy 30.08

545634 Brunswick Ash 30.02

54555 Trade Madalene 30.54

164354 Corbiere Phare 29.97

415553 Minnieblonde 30.09

13:31
03-05

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

363152 Headleys Wally 29.36

432431 Fortune Hiace 29.33

425122 Off The Scale 29.36

422242 Malbay Snapper 29.21

266531 Cu Sith Leuen 29.03

155546 Star Of Light 29.40

13:58
03-07

Hall Green (A7)480µ.

556632 Hot Milk 29.96

521432 Lucca Madra 29.79

322122 Rockmount Belle 29.82

345651 Mulligans Hill 30.03

633255 Westmead Paul 29.71

136436 Ballymac Louis 29.71

14:33
03-09

Hall Green (A8)480µ.

433352 Cloheena Smurf 29.91

5516 Greek Island 30.18

565323 Cu Sith Eilein 29.67

443635 Marston Mccoy 29.72

3334 Ballygloss James 30.07

432335 Oakmac Anabel 29.87

12:38
06-01

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

- Droopys Ganguly 29.18

125423 Sporting Loner 28.90

121366 Aero Nasimi 29.09

233521 Toryview Rex 28.98

622234 Shanias Turbo 28.93

444423 Bloemfontein 28.87

13:07
06-03

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

634125 Moss Lane Andy 28.79

635316 Narabane Black 28.92

666515 Moss Lane Lucy 28.97

646652 Talent Lady 28.82

155136 Freedom Monica 29.09

613646 Correns Girl 29.15

13:37
06-05

Monmore (A8) 480µ.

366432 Rosaleda Ruby 29.40

666214 Skoor Haze 29.41

214533 Elderberry Omega 29.43

354521 Orlando Milan 29.41

633 Keeping Casual 29.37

422432 Petershill Road 29.20

14:08
06-07

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

524551 Suave Dasher 29.07

435521 Rushmoor Leroy 29.12

441164 Biltong 29.06

232653 Moss Lane Shane 28.96

153463 Catunda Roxy 29.01

211315 Head Paw 29.10

14:39
06-09

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

154266 Pennys Karma 28.61

114316 Pennys Miss 28.65

666223 Well Worn 28.59

341661 Rossa Wonder 28.63

644511 Smokestack Levi 28.64

656262 Robbies Jet 28.50

12:46
03-02

Hall Green (A2)480µ.

454121 Brews Hill 29.14

525142 Ascot Joey 29.00

221316 Denied 29.11

636554 Mottos Mixer 28.70

564162 Coolavanny Rogue 29.09

213554 Kavarna 29.00

13:16
03-04

Hall Green (A3)480µ.

154615 Our Jenny 28.89

326323 Ballymac Mohane 28.88

145221 Elegant Approach 29.06

211412 Cavies Swap 29.19

516556 Heidis Delight 28.93

633343 Call Me Azza 29.05

13:44
03-06

Hall Green (A3)480µ.

326463 Hazels Jem 29.12

435313 Tom Beag 29.20

453136 Marston Robin 29.05

414441 Savana Mac 29.26

656515 Hollywood Hero 29.12

233521 Always Me 29.25

14:17
03-08

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

564252 Garrycastle Gift 29.34

432152 Ballymac Hideyho 29.22

266642 Ballymac Eil 29.32

4362 Ballymac Ringo 29.51

461544 Anonymous Lady 29.25

255343 Watch Your Head 29.58

14:47
03-10

Hall Green (A3)480µ.

412553 Savana Loulou 29.12

221515 Left Back 29.09

141134 Drahbeg Duke 29.20

433613 Young Keogh 29.16

131266 Headford Cali 29.06

113254 Disprove 29.13
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14:57
06-10

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

461423 Conor Mac 28.97

434642 Hazy Snowey 29.08

344316 Zulu Leopard 29.12

331 Rock It Aleera 29.31

246414 Clondoty Sally 29.08

213163 Roseville Pat 29.13

15:27
06-12

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

315166 Beatties Midget 29.43

361514 Gerrards Sue 29.28

633554 Holiday Dash 29.27

661656 Black Domino 29.23

- Murlens Redhot 29.48

133356 Ardera Aero 29.31

15:58
06-14

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

321133 Mahon Matty 28.56

431415 Cloneen Duke 28.50

253136 Fabulous Juice 28.52

113211 Sameagain Totti 28.63

661652 Jaffer 28.44

253235 Pawsforbaker 28.55

17:17
13-04

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

546266 Garryglass Swift 30.18

546 Townside Comet 30.26

615324 Broughs Pet 30.05

161163 Rocket Rian 30.16

165545 Ferndale Kitten 29.95

421356 Troydale Ronnie 30.20

18:37
13-08

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

255351 Braetimer 29.62

566665 Weknowitnow 29.53

365433 Slaneyside Frich 29.59

42132 Marys Coco 29.71

413224 Headiton Rowland 29.70

133354 Corner Rock 29.71

15:04
03-11

Hall Green (A3)480µ.

555433 Relentless Dek 29.00

512144 Drahbeg Lord 29.01

221212 Cu Sith Ceitidh 29.11

234312 Geneva Ken 28.96

351351 Headford Sophie 28.92

642346 Call It Kingo 28.92

15:33
03-13

Hall Green (A7)480µ.

341352 Blue Rocks 29.56

646325 Lissies Major 29.55

252123 Laid Back Diva 29.58

224454 Rosegarland Liza 29.43

333322 Ellie Maes Angel 29.59

511364 Onthewonkyside 29.70

16:18
13-01

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

254452 Emilys Princess 29.81

166465 Sporting Panda 29.82

65 Bothar Beag 30.10

242322 Mardine Queenie 29.74

343331 Check In Charlie 29.89

54155 Magnificent Hawk 29.98

17:38
13-05

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

462123 Magna Snape 29.48

446144 Skiproe Mick 29.43

634425 Gone Girl 29.39

223324 Your Shout 29.41

242 Live King 29.54

116531 Brooklawn Loch 29.47

18:57
13-09

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

221426 Farley Boy 29.66

615346 Ragatank Lad 29.70

324113 Howliknowya 29.56

434115 Monroe Supreme 29.77

225 Boomtown Brave 29.73

163436 Troydale Alex 29.68

15:11
06-11

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

644512 Reahill Peach 28.97

125414 Fagans Brae 29.07

662313 Idir An Bheirt 28.96

363451 Lismore Brae 28.90

536165 Isaacs Princess 28.88

154224 Clonreddan Darky 28.88

15:44
06-13

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

412126 Indalo Ace 28.75

155546 Ringtown Daisy 28.56

266643 Galtee Lady 28.49

166616 Seoul Aurora 28.86

242556 Sporting Captain 28.60

126654 True Faith 28.51

16:37
13-02

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

51161 Curly Watts 29.49

645124 Hitch Bit 29.00

115461 Miss Sophierose 29.36

442231 Yahoo Ticketyboo 29.34

355215 Classy Fifi 29.29

222435 Gowan Big Fella 29.24

17:58
13-06

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

564321 Good Lad Paddy 30.07

652416 Hi I Amber 29.86

634243 Swift Minstral 30.04

216612 Halcrow Brae 30.20

526212 Varra Brae 30.19

245451 Judge That Boyo 29.83

19:17
13-10

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

366254 Tromora Mall 29.53

233131 On Stage Bonnie 29.95

365643 Vipar Cassius 29.66

552442 Not My Problem 29.46

633565 Slatta Blue 29.47

421653 Myleens Elite 29.61

15:19
03-12

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

153234 Definite Brexit 29.63

465241 Mount Girl 29.52

223321 Black Calador 29.56

316166 Coz Im Happy 29.56

11456 Slaneyside Celia 29.73

143134 Toystory Lover 29.61

15:49
03-14

Hall Green (A2)480µ.

143313 Ballymac Spacer 28.96

424244 Swords Pedro 28.81

153364 Bakers Crumble 28.84

443662 Droopys Babette 28.93

463125 Campbell Warrior 28.90

416124 Lissies Windfall 28.76

16:57
13-03

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

566641 His Nibs 29.48

333311 Heeza Bantam 29.72

565124 Stepaside Lucas 29.55

354531 Schmeichel 29.55

443636 Shotgun Slade 29.27

464322 Bearly Legal 29.41

18:18
13-07

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

441332 Hot Buns 29.32

142241 Swift Lord 29.22

362552 Best Judgement 29.40

615532 Ambleside Jake 29.38

545544 Mustang Pursuit 29.10

465323 Fruitful Mover 29.42

19:33
13-11

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

344343 Karlow Blitz 29.93

455245 Friskyforwhiskey 30.05

532463 Straight Flush 29.90

452322 Holy Well 29.95

431222 Saucy Miss 29.97

332462 Geneva Jazz 29.92
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19:47
13-12

Sheffield (HC) 280µ.

563556 Killeacle Spiral 17.13

513312 Keep The Faith 16.78

246343 Townside Lara 16.66

261151 Stepaside Speedo 16.71

662443 Melodys Stellar 16.47

243152 Flyaway Sally 16.30

20:33
12-01

Romford (A8) 400µ.

164265 Halls Orient 25.09

3 Fleadh Rionach 25.38

566 Pernera Panther 25.31

535642 Glideaway Gaisce 25.18

342346 Bang On Wilbur 25.06

646253 Frollein Jaxx 25.07

20:56
18-02

Yarmouth (A7) 462µ.

663625 Tagalong Rose 29.19

422613 Jaydeecee 29.22

251222 Unlikely Scholar 29.18

451653 Champagne Knave 29.14

436432 Millbank Cheek 29.33

66 Lord Jet 29.30

21:16
08-04

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

126665 Time Will Tell 30.80

223231 Sunset Olympian 31.00

352311 Roscoes Meadow 31.05

443144 Slaneyside Lad 31.08

252423 Daylens Act 30.87

435156 Pretty Rena 31.02

21:37
12-05

Romford (A5) 400µ.

533143 Balyfidora Mini 24.85

615415 Borwick Ward 24.94

632556 Shes A Timebomb 25.05

343332 Ickle Nortyseven 24.81

366244 Gable Star 24.84

462336 Bonville Zonda 25.26

20:04
13-13

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

534563 Head Iton Cheeky 29.92

515231 Droopys Dominici 29.84

642161 Tagalong Bobby 29.95

516166 Malbay Duchess 29.70

434432 Ashgrove Milly 29.63

164664 Slaneyside Heany 29.62

20:39
18-01

Yarmouth (A6) 462µ.

434332 Lauragh Lyric 29.12

263335 Prodigy Joker 28.93

214223 Cooladerry Sky 29.11

256431 Suirview Barry 29.08

544413 Martiya 29.06

645531 Feed Me More 29.17

21:01
08-03

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

321353 Precious Rebel 30.66

354465 Romeo Network 31.04

556666 Leos Eclipse 30.65

125354 Swift Kingdom 30.60

244454 Laganore Dazl 30.48

315534 Vigorous Rory 30.66

21:22
12-04

Romford (A6) 400µ.

263464 In The Moment 25.02

532662 Lynton Mia 25.11

333345 Halls Legion 25.18

444553 Huarache Ocean 24.82

242321 Boyzie 25.05

665412 Colour Of Money 24.98

21:43
18-05

Yarmouth (A5) 462µ.

615315 Leahs Ace 28.97

552534 Safepac Wiki 28.92

136264 Courancove Locky 29.00

616426 Perfect Times 28.80

366456 Woodcocks Denzil 28.85

321525 Composure 28.87

20:18
13-14

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

363412 Geelo Power 29.57

252322 Active Line 29.41

125141 Walk Tall 29.40

252123 El Hamis 29.57

556355 Smurfing Assasin 29.56

621454 Magna Park 29.64

20:44
08-02

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

514122 Harry Thinks So 30.91

263262 Glasheen Elmo 30.86

415411 Comerford 31.07

515236 Holdem Apache 30.99

414212 Salacres Moore 30.88

664341 Comeout Honeypie 30.91

21:06
12-03

Romford (A6) 400µ.

553563 Pernera Flash 25.03

1 Canine Conundrum 25.08

1526 Borwick Matron 25.07

122633 Curly Wurly Gar 24.83

466222 Enzo Red 24.94

245245 Aintgotnotime 24.77

21:27
18-04

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

244334 Suirview Beauty 28.74

541363 Group Elusive 28.70

632535 Gores Lady 28.70

525166 Perfect Victory 28.69

545465 Dromana Special 28.69

245446 Stop At Larkins 28.72

21:48
08-06

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

413161 Filey Hurricane 30.76

262215 Swift Ditton 30.56

215111 Colbazkev 30.73

463121 Alfies Quality 30.53

365654 Tynwald Dinney 30.56

535441 Derryhogan West 30.68

20:28
08-01

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

215143 Kirkfields Wispa 31.07

556123 Salacres Douglas 30.87

424455 Holdem Milan 30.79

444666 Ksara Sara 30.73

114414 Clondoty Lucy 31.09

354146 Wontshe Willshe 30.85

20:49
12-02

Romford (A7) 400µ.

212564 Surfing Joe 25.02

332526 Chinoiserie 25.05

54 Ants Rosina 25.10

32 Sues Sweetheart 25.09

515114 Bang On Eugene 25.13

125444 Malbay Thirsty 25.00

21:11
18-03

Yarmouth (A5) 462µ.

623322 Brookend Boyd 28.80

263231 Demon Barber 28.87

145235 Blue Scoop 28.85

553535 View Mario 28.89

264521 Marlfield Lana 28.92

236436 Barbican Hawk 28.80

21:32
08-05

Nottingham (OR)305µ.

161213 Blakes Flyer 17.91

411111 Revilo Sir 17.95

646241 Dark Train 17.94

255536 Tynwald Storm 17.90

236146 Toems Lily

231612 Westway Gaga 17.89

21:53
12-06

Romford (A1) 400µ.

432335 Chopchop Nellie 24.46

633515 Teejays Tel 24.30

145333 Ardrahan Scamp 24.32

316641 Piemans Freddie 24.34

635264 Swabys Norah 24.52

665416 Chopchop Bilko 24.48
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21:58
18-06

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

252126 Tickle Tap 28.30

122514 Deanridge Beast 28.28

623534 Clomantagh Razor 28.24

251542 Pawsome Tigalily 28.26

366464 Gottabe Special 28.21

341233 Penny Seabiscuit 28.27

22:19
08-08

Nottingham (OR)480µ.

216 Blue Daddy 30.24

161214 Ceroc Boneshaker

351521 Highview Force

121112 Blakes Rocket

4123 Movealong Ken

223436 Fire Height Bob 29.20

22:41
12-09

Romford (A3) 400µ.

321153 Our Daisy May 24.58

223334 Usain Im Cool 24.59

156352 Gable India 24.55

366555 Newlawn Dasher 24.61

222465 Droopys Milk 24.55

325366 Gorgeous George 24.51

23:02
18-10

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

344261 Killahas Molly 28.49

154151 Lakota Fire 28.50

636151 Astra Vic 28.47

223134 Mayas Boy 28.46

461444 Swift Thoos 28.53

235145 Lakota Port 28.42

22:04
08-07

Nottingham (OR)500µ.

543542 Mickey Blitz 30.54

3 Swift Dylan 30.55

- Fourpenny Barb

215165 Woodholdthedoor

266231 Nearly Famous

511612 Hollygate Star 30.65

22:24
12-08

Romford (S1) 575µ.

442351 Chopchop Daisy 35.82

423411 Dudleys Meilleur 36.04

653623 Do It Lee 35.96

646153 Mill Wheel 36.25

445312 Settle Now Petal 35.93

426132 Chopchop Jack 35.93

22:47
18-09

Yarmouth (A2) 462µ.

322624 Islas Deasy 28.46

33241 Perfect Rainbow 28.54

163433 Lexis Beauty 28.50

552112 Airmount Nokia 28.51

121415 Hartwood Smokin 28.50

445523 Oil Price 28.48

22:09
12-07

Romford (A3) 400µ.

531122 Intrepidus 24.91

453625 Romantic Jose 24.61

441 Boom Room Echo 24.68

564646 Rockchase Dazl 24.87

265413 Kilara Reggie 24.60

424665 Special Sennen 24.37

22:31
18-08

Yarmouth (A3) 462µ.

134663 Bar Chenzhou 28.67

665113 Millabbey Piper 28.75

445513 Saleen Missy 28.67

411545 Grancore Night 28.68

253541 Iconic Murray 28.69

323432 Allen Orchestra 28.73

22:52
08-10

Nottingham (OR)305µ.

262114 Finallyfoundyou 18.07

426313 Dark Recruit 17.98

633663 Forest Danny 18.16

635312 Salacres Keitel 18.25

122241 Starshinerocco 18.12

361444 Whatsitallabout

22:14
18-07

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

156642 Awesome Queen 28.71

515414 Johnstown Legend 28.66

524522 Suirview Puma 28.81

263621 Injuratime 28.64

153323 Rays Hurricane 28.59

165665 Jive Bunny 28.62

22:36
08-09

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

153224 Droopys Calling 30.78

334635 Mustang Charlie 30.75

661313 Sunfield Ronnie 30.42

245123 Return The Call 30.85

626355 Pennys Radamal 30.70

145166 Awayday Rock 30.82

22:57
12-10

Romford (A3) 400µ.

324335 Sleep Angel 24.60

541364 Catunda Roma 24.60

653543 Raging Depay 24.64

236454 Pernera Dolly 24.55

165516 Sonic Tagg 24.53

543521 Jaytee Hollywood 24.56


